Race Results west Auckland Finals

150 C

141 A

150 B

141 B

114 B

150 D

150 A

124 C

124 B

124 D

124 A

Tommy McKinnon
Bruce McLaren Intermediate
Toshiba; Torque Ltd; Pacific Building Services St Michel; Waitakere Architects

Samantha Skelley
Waitakere College

Auckland Council

Barjonah Buxton
Bruce McLaren Intermediate
Toshiba; Torque Ltd; Pacific Building Services St Michel; Waitakere Architects

Rose Hinton
Waitakere College

Auckland Council

Joe Grevel
Waitakere Primary 114

MD Aluminium

Robbie Craig
Bruce McLaren Intermediate
Toshiba; Torque Ltd; Pacific Building Services St Michel; Waitakere Architects

Emma Williscroft
Bruce McLaren Intermediate
Toshiba; Torque Ltd; Pacific Building Services St Michel; Waitakere Architects

Ashleigh Weyemayr
Hobsonville Primary

Western Leader

Ambrose Young-Hill
Hobsonville Primary

Western Leader

Sebastian Zalkanins
Hobsonville Primary

Western Leader

Yasmine Livingstone
Hobsonville Primary

Western Leader

26.25

26.25

26.26

26.29

26.41

26.44

26.47

26.52

26.65

26.69

26.86



Race Results west Auckland Finals

134 A Jacob Webster
Matipo School
West City Holden

27.25



