Race Results West Auckland Finals

150 C	Tommy McKinnon Bruce McLaren Intermediate Toshiba; Torque Ltd; Pacific Building Services St Michel; Waitakere Architects	26.25
141 A	Samantha Skelley Waitakere College Auckland Council	26.25
150 B	Barjonah Buxton Bruce McLaren Intermediate Toshiba; Torque Ltd; Pacific Building Services St Michel; Waitakere Architects	26.26
141 B	Rose Hinton Waitakere College Auckland Council	26.29
114 B	Joe Grevel Waitakere Primary 114 MD Aluminium	26.41
150 D	Robbie Craig Bruce McLaren Intermediate Toshiba; Torque Ltd; Pacific Building Services St Michel; Waitakere Architects	26.44
150 A	Emma Williscroft Bruce McLaren Intermediate Toshiba; Torque Ltd; Pacific Building Services St Michel; Waitakere Architects	26.47
124 C	Ashleigh Weyemayr Hobsonville Primary Western Leader	26.52
124 B	Ambrose Young-Hill Hobsonville Primary Western Leader	26.65
124 D	Sebastian Zalkanins Hobsonville Primary Western Leader	26.69
124 A	Yasmine Livingstone Hobsonville Primary Western Leader	26.86

Race Results West Auckland Finals

134 A Jacob Webster

Matipo School

West City Holden

27.25